FAIRVIEW HIGH S

=

CHOOL #** MAY/JUNE 2009

MENU can be found on school website - fairviewschools.org - link is Central Administration / Food Service.

Check your cafeteria balance or make payments on-line at www.mynutrikids.com.

Tuesday, April 28
Wednesday, April 29

Friday, May 1

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.
- WALDAMEER tickets go on sale in Student Store — [$13 combo] until 5/15.
- PSSA Science tests

OFIELD TRIP: 7:30am-2:10pm Villa Maria Academy/Lead & Seed end of year Youth Conference [Dreistadt]
- PSSA Science tests

Monday, May 4 - AP Exams thrpqgh 5/15 w%gchn_nrisn
- Teacher Appreciation week! [FOR JUNE 11]
Tuesday, May 5 TUTORIAL: Halt sessions. sold in the
- 7 pm Music Boosters meeting. Student Store
Saturday, May 9 - 7am-7pm Erie Saints Girls Basketball Tournament [G.Deemer] 427 - 5/15 |
Sunday, May 10 - Mother’s Day! $13fora
Monday, May 11 - AP Exams through 5/15 COMBO ticket
- 7 pm FAB meeting.
Tuesday, May 12 TUTORIAL: Halt sessions. ATTENTION:
- Bleod Drive No ACADEMIC
- 3% period - HOME EC Pre-§chool [Arnold] AWARDS BANQUET
- NAVY representatve during lunches this year. _
Wednesday, May 13 - TUTORIAL: Key Club meets in auditorium. All AWARDS will be
- 3" period - HOME EC Pre-School [Arnold] given out at the
- AIR FORCE representative during lunches “SENIOR AWARDS”
- FES Spring Concert and Art Show Assembly on May 20
Thursday, May 14 - 3" period - HOME EC Pre-School [Arnold] 8.am .
- ARMY representative during lunches (Letter forthcoming)

Friday, May 15

OFIELD TRIP: 7:30am-2:30pm CHEM DAY @ Penn State Behrend/Chemistry [Magraw]
- FMS Spring Concert.

- LAST DAY to buy WALDAMEER tickets in student store for June 11 picnic.

Sunday, May 17
Monday, May 18

Tuesday, May 19
Wednesday, May 20

Thursday, May 21

OFIELD TRIP: 3:30am [5/17] - Zpm [5/13] PJAS competition-Penn State Main Campus [Magraw]
OFIELD TRIP: 3:30am [5/17] - Zpm [5/19) PJAS competition-Penn State Main Campus [Magraw]

- 11:15-2pm Academic Sports Luncheon @ Bayfront Convention Ctr. [Lane, Park]
- 6:30pm Relay for Life meeting @FHS

7 pm FHS 2 2 SPRING CONCERT £ »

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

OFIELD TRIP: 9:30am [5/17] - Zpm [5/13] PJAS competition-Penn State Main Campus [Magraw]

- 8 am — ASSEMBLY: SENIOR Awards - ACADEMIC Awards - DEPARTMENTAL Awards
- Senior BREAKFAST to follow Assembly.

- Student Council Reorganization Day
OFIELD TRIP Nac” Cath. Forensic League Grand Nat'l Tourn.-Albany NY [4 days IRet. 5/24 [Glunt]

MONDAY, MAY 25
Tuesday, May 26

Wednesday, May 27

Thursday, May 28
Saturday, May 30

- Memorial Day — Schools closed!

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

BANQUET - 7pm - 9:30 pm — ALL SPORTS @ FHS cafeteria/auditorium
- 9 am PATS meeting.

TUTORIAL: ASSEMBLY: PROM - All Juniors avd Seniors

BANQUET - Speech & Debate

BANQUET — MJSIC BOOSTERS @ St. John’s Hall in Girard / 6:30 pm

- PROM @ Ambassador

- PROM to DAWN @ Family First

Monday, June 1

- Last day for SENIORS.



